
SOLD  |  Executive  6BR/5BA
Idyllwilde  Home  that  Lives
Like a Model

21455 E Stroll Ave Parker, CO 80138

MLS# 1963517 | $575,000

OPEN HOUSE

March 14th &March 15th 12:00-3:00
Virtual Tour

Website

Pinterest

Leanne Osgood REALTOR | Managing Broker
303.810.5757 or leanne@osgoodteam.com
Gracious  Living  in  Idyllwilde!  Updates  and  upgrades
throughout–  lives  like  a  Model  Home!  Executive
6BR/5BA+Finished  Walkout  Basement.  Entertainer’s  Kitchen
offers 42” cherry cabinets, oversized slab granite island, 5
burner gas cooktop, double ovens and newer stainless steel
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appliances. Open floor plan with Kitchen opening to Family
Room with soaring ceilings, double-sided gas fireplace and
expansive windows for an abundance of natural light. Formal
dining room with gas fireplace with shiplap surround. On the
main floor, you’ll also find a nice sized bedroom (currently
used as an office) with adjacent full bath.Retreat to private
upstairs Master bedroom with stunning mountain views. Ensuite
Master 5pc Bath has large soaking tub, double sinks and a walk
in closet. Second bedroom has ensuite bath. Bedrooms 3 and 4
share an adjacent bath. Your guests will enjoy their own space
in the  Finished walk-out basement with large bedroom, another
full sized bath, rec area and two storage rooms. This home
lives large and you’ll have space for everyone! Fun backyard
is fully fenced, has a deck as well as patio area. 

HOME EXTRAS: 

(2020) Neutral greige interior paint throughout 

(2019) New impact resistant roof, Exterior and Fence paint  

(2018) New Carpet throughout, 5” Baseboards, Barn Door and
organizational cubbies in laundry room, Tile in Bathrooms,
Ceiling Fans in upstairs bedrooms.

3 Car Garage. Mountain Views. Quaint Front Porch. South Facing
Driveway for Easy Snow Melt. Walk to Neighborhood coffee shop
and community pool.

HOA includes:
Community  Pool  and  Clubhouse,  Workout  Facilities,
Hiking/Biking  Trails,  Trash/Recycling.  






